
Charlotte Christian School accepts applications on a continuing basis.
Observing deadlines for testing and file materials promises priority consideration for available space.

Wednesday, Oct. 1, 2025	 A Closer Look - Grades JK-4*			   9:30 a.m.

Saturday, Nov. 1, 2025	 A Closer Look - Grades JK-12* 		  10 a.m.

Wednesday, Dec. 31, 2025	 Priority Applications Due - JK/K

Thursday, Jan. 15, 2026	 Priority Applications Due - Grades 1-12

	 JK-K File Materials Due

Sunday, Feb. 1, 2026	 CAIS Testing Due - JK/K

Friday, Feb. 27, 2026	 JK-K Decisions posted on myCCS		  4 p.m.

	 Grades 1-12 File Materials Due

Friday, March 6, 2026	 JK-K Enrollment Contracts Due

Thursday, April 2, 2026	 Grades 1-12 Decisions posted on myCCS	 4 p.m.

Friday, April 10, 2026	 Grades 1-12 Enrollment Contracts Due	

*To attend an event, please RSVP on our website 
www.charlottechristian.com or e-mail admissions@charchrist.com.

ISEE TESTING

Testing begins for students entering grades 5-12.

Test Date	 School Location			   Grades

Saturday, Dec. 6, 2025	 Charlotte Latin School			  Rising Grades 5-11

Saturday, Dec. 13, 2025	 Covenant Day School			   Rising Grades 5-11

Saturday, Jan. 10, 2026	 Providence Day School		  Rising Grades 5-11

Saturday, Jan. 24, 2026	 Charlotte Christian School		  Rising Grades 5-11

Saturday, Jan. 24, 2026	 Charlotte Preparatory School		  Rising Grades 5-12

Saturday, Feb. 7, 2026	 Charlotte Country Day School		 Rising Grades 5-12

Saturday, Feb. 7, 2026	 Trinity Episcopal School		  Rising Grades 5-9

Register for ISEE at www.iseetest.org.
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